FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-26-801-239 61.06 AC

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

UNIT 239 VILLA RUN CONDO

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-21-89

4-5-91
11-24-98
12-22-99

6-4-02
7-18-03

H C BISHOP INC

WILLIAMS CALVIN R & VIRGINIA M WD CF 64.30
WILLIAMS CALVIN R SP NO FEE
WILLIAMS JAMES L (CALVIN R WILLIAMS LE ) NO FEE
WILLIAMS JAMES L (REMOVE LE) SP NO FEE

CARPENTER JOYCE M SP 103,500
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